SPRC Summernationals 2019.
TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 3

Santa Pod Raceway. England, UK

PRO ET
CAR #

1 59
2 358
3 559
4 637
5 864
6 569
7 731
8 66
9 276
10 795
11 157
12 952
13 554
14 77
15 2
16 1420
17 495
18 777
19 648
20 735
21 79
22 256
23 74
24 205
25 475
26 158
27 528

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was
Best MPH was

CLASS DRIVER
PRO/ET LAURA BAYNTON
PRO/ET SIMON INNES
PRO/ET THOMAS WATKINS
PRO/ET NEILL WATKINS
PRO/ET ALAN MEDLEY
PRO/ET LEIGH MORRIS
PRO/ET RICK DENNY
PRO/ET IAN BROWN
PRO/ET ELAINE HANCOCK
PRO/ET MIKE LACEY
PRO/ET RONNIE MERCER
PRO/ET ANDREW THETFORD
PRO/ET AMY WATKINS
PRO/ET DAVID NAPIER
PRO/ET LEE HUXLEY
PRO/ET WILLIAM CLARK
PRO/ET GEOFF COWLEY
PRO/ET NEIL HUNTER
PRO/ET JON TURNER
PRO/ET NIC WILLIAMS
PRO/ET DAVE CHERRETT
PRO/ET ETHAN LISLE
PRO/ET BEN NEWSOME
PRO/ET BOB MOLDEN
PRO/ET VICTOR PARSONS
PRO/ET WAYNE HISCOCK
PRO/ET GUY KING

DAVE CHERRETT +

MIKE LACEY

JON TURNER

150.15

COPTHORNE UK
RAUNDS UK
WADHURST UK
WADHURSDT UK
SCUNTHORPE UK
NUNEATON UK
PETERBOROUGH UK
CANOCK

BRISTOL UK
EVESHAM UK

ST HELENS UK
OFFAM UK
WADHURST UK
DARLINGTON UK
WORCESTER UK
YATELEY UK
EVESHAM UK
CHESTERFIELD UK
AYLESFORD UK
FLORE UK
WORCESTER UK
NEW HARTLEY UK
DERBY UK

LEEDS UK
NOTTINGHAM UK
RYEISH GREEN UK
BRISLEY UK

.0178

CAPRI MK1
BARRACUDA
CHARGER
DODGE
OMEGA

JAG E TYPE
FIREBIRD
CAMARO
ALTERED
CAMARO
ANGLIA
CAMARO
CHARGER
CHALLENGER
MUSTANG
DRAGSTER
NOVA
CAPRI
BARRACUDA
CAMARO
FORD VAN
PLYMOUTH
MUSTANG
PEUGEOT
BELVEDERE
CHEVELLE
CHEVELLE

3800 cc

400
350
383
598
363
565
572
572
520

L+ +++++++++++++++++

.1702 10.4208
.0105 10.5927

.5715 9.4680
.0438 11.3663
.1025 10.7827
.0165 10.1253

.0222 11.0659
.0233 10.8661
.0642 10.4862

.2024 9.0363

.3672 10.7082

.3663 9.4512

.0621 9.6212

0686 9.6402

0782 9.6070

.0732 10.2478
.0014 9.4849
.4353 10.7060

0587 9.1338

0706 9.7838

0178 9.8768
.0273 9.9137

.0755 11.6253

1341 9.6064

.0742 10.2762
0107 9.5061

.0781 10.2215



